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Link do produktu: https://sklepsatelitarny.pl/patchcord-kat5e-utp-2m-zolty-p-101088.html

PATCHCORD KAT5E UTP 2M ZOLTY

ffﬁr Cena
N katal
"'ffrr : umer katalogowy
¥y - : Kod EAN
Dtugosc

Kategoria okablowania

Opis produktu

PATCHCORD KAT5E UTP 2M ZOLTY

e Model:
e Kategoria okablowania: kat. 5E
e Dtugosé: 2 m

16,56 zt

4367
5901969404647
2m

kat. 5E
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